Coaches:

Amsterdam

¢ Joe Nuzzi, Head Coach
(G) V Softball o Eric Lewis, Asst Coach

¢ Charlotte Rodio, Volunteer

Al

LEAGUE
LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE

Departure Point:

START END
TIME TIME

OPPONENTS

CANCELLED Mar Fri Scrimmage @ Tro 4:30 Varsity Softball Bus/Driver: LLA NL
27, 2020 9 y PM Field GASD Departure Time:
7:30 AM
POSTPONED Mar . @ 4:15 Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
30, 2020 Mon  Scrimmage \;ononasen  PM Mohonasen HS 5 cterdam  AHS NL
POSTPONED Apr . . 4:30 . Bus/Driver: Departure Point:
1, 2020 Wed Scrimmage @ Mayfield PM Mayfield HS Amsterdam  AHS NL
POSTPONED Apr . 4:30
7. 2020 Tue Scrimmage @ Schalmont PM TBD NL
@ Burnt Hills-
POSTPONED Apr Regular 4:30 BH-BL HS
9, 2020 T Season  pastontake py Softoall Field NL
High School
POSTPONED Apr Regular @ Bethlehem 11:00 .
13, 2020 Mon  geason  High School PM \F’%ﬁ'ty Softball NL
POSTPONED Apr . Regular @ Hudson 4:30
17, 2020 Fi " Season  Falls PM Hudson Falls HS L
Departure Point:
CANCELLED Apr Regular a0 9:00 MHHS: Softball Bus/Driver: LLA
18, 2020 St geason @ MapleHill Field GASD Departure Time:
7:30 AM
POSTPONED Apr Regular . 9:30 12:00 MHHS: Softball
18, 2020 Sat  geason @ StlWater A" pM - Field NL
POSTPONED Apr Regular 4:30 Shuttleworth
20, 2020 Mon = geason ~ Jonnstown gy Park L
POSTPONED Apr Regular @ Scotia-  4:30 Middle School
Wed . Softball Field - L
22,2020 Season Glenville PM
West
POSTPONED Apr Fri Regular Berne-Knox- 4:30 Shuttleworth NL
24,2020 Season Westerlo PM Park
POSTPONED Apr Regular . 4:30 Shuttleworth
27,2020 Mon Season Gloversville PM Park L
@ .
POSTPONED Apr Regular . 4:30 BPHS Varsity
29, 2020 Wed  geason  Broadalbin- - py Softball Field L
Perth
POSTPONED . Regular 4:30 Shuttleworth
May 1, 2020 Fri Season Queensbury PM Park L
POSTPONED Regular @ Glens  4:30 Morse Sports
May 4, 2020 Mon Season Falls PM Complex Varsity L
ye Softball Field
POSTPONED Regular . 4:30 Shuttleworth
May 6, 2020 Wed Season Schuylerville PM Park L
POSTPONED Eri Regular Scotia- 4:30 Shuttleworth L
May 8, 2020 Season Glenville PM Park
POSTPONED Regular 4:30 Cross Country
May 11, 2020 Mon Season @ Johnstown PM Course L
POSTPONED . Regular g;‘;‘; Dame- 4.5 Shuttleworth ]
May 12, 2020 Season SNop PM Park
Gibbons
POSTPONED Wed Regular Broadalbin-  4:30 Shuttleworth L
May 13, 2020 Season Perth PM Park
POSTPONED Fri Regular @ 7:00 Turf Field - GHS L

May 15, 2020 Season Gloversville PM



WEEK START END LEAGUE

DATE DAy TYPE OPPONENTS . c' fjye LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION / NON-
LEAGUE

POSTPONED . Regular @ South 430 '\R"gé‘f::tional ]

May 18, 2020 Season Glens Falls PM Park

Date: 2026-01-31



	Amsterdam (G) V Softball Coaches: Joe Nuzzi, Head Coach Eric Lewis, Asst Coach Charlotte Rodio, Volunteer
	Coaches:
	(G) V Softball


